
Reliv Compensation Plan Guide

Retail Profit:  
10% – 40%

You

You retail $100  >  You make $10-$40

Friend Neighbor

1

1st Level M.A. x  8% 3 people

2nd Level M.A. x  6% 9 people

3rd Level M.A. x  4% 27 people

4th Level M.A. x  3% 81 people

5th Level M.A. x  2% 243 people

You : M.A.

Susan’s Group

Jim’s Group

Wendy’s Group

Maria’s Group

Bill’s Group

Overrides Calculated 
on Business Volume
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Wholesale Profit:  
5% – 20%

Master  
Affiliate 

$5000 

40%

20%

$500 

25%

$1500 

30%

$3000   

35%
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40%
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Relative

8/21 US


